Single & Three Phase Voltage Logger
Model: EC-3V
•	 Enables voltage problems to be highlighted quickly for
	 further investigation.
•	 Allows engineers to quickly and cost effectively monitor &
	 resolve single & 3-phase voltage problems.
•	 Three phase input (L1, L2, & L3) & Neutral (N). Use for single
	 phase logging also!

•	 Memory capacity of 32,000 true RMS voltage values per phase
	 (10 bit), up to 300 days continuous recording.
•	 Order code:-
	 EC-3V-50-KIT (50Hz)
	 EC-3V-60-KIT (60Hz)
•	 Sealed to IP65/NEMA 12/4:-
	 EC-3V-50-IP65-KIT (50Hz)
	 EC-3V-60-IP65-KIT (60Hz)
Tel: +44 (0)870 225 1790
Fax: +44 (0)870 225 1791
Email: sales@electrocorder.com
Internet: www.electrocorder.com